COUNTY
FMLR
TOTAL RATE

CITY OF MONAHANS
CITY OF GRANDFALLS
CITY OF WICKETT

WARD CO WTR IMP DIST #2

MWP ISD M&O
MWP ISD I&S
TOTAL RATE

GR ISD M&O
GRISD I&S
TOTAL RATE

PBT ISD M&O
PBT ISD &S

Ward County, MWP ISD, Monahans

Ward County, MWP ISD

Ward County, MWP ISD, Wickett

Ward County, GR ISD

Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls

WARD COUNTY

Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls, WD #2

Ward County, GR ISD, WD #2

Ward County, PBT ISD

2025 TAX RATES

0.63500

0.05500

0.69000

0.33441

0.16326

0.15916

0.00690

0.66920

0.34317

1.01237

0.66380

0.45500

1.11880

0.67000

0.33000

1.00000
2.03678
1.70237
1.86153
1.80880
1.97206
1.97896
1.81570
1.6S000



