

WARD COUNTY

2025 TAX RATES

COUNTY	0.63500
FMLR	<u>0.05500</u>
TOTAL RATE	0.69000

CITY OF MONAHANS	0.33441
CITY OF GRANDFALLS	0.16326
CITY OF WICKETT	0.15916
WARD CO WTR IMP DIST #2	0.00690

MWP ISD M&O	0.66920
MWP ISD I&S	<u>0.34317</u>
TOTAL RATE	1.01237

GR ISD M&O	0.66380
GR ISD I&S	<u>0.45500</u>
TOTAL RATE	1.11880

PBT ISD M&O	0.67000
PBT ISD I&S	<u>0.33000</u>
	1.00000

Ward County, MWP ISD, Monahans	2.03678
Ward County, MWP ISD	1.70237
Ward County, MWP ISD, Wickett	1.86153
Ward County, GR ISD	1.80880
Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls	1.97206
Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls, WD #2	1.97896
Ward County, GR ISD, WD #2	1.81570
Ward County, PBT ISD	1.69000